
1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp

70 W

5600 lm

43 lm/W

2000 K

25

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

64%

2%

3586 lm

83 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 19.69 in

Diameter: 27.17 in

Design Design 

Material impression: Matt

Color of housing: Black

Electric Electric 

System power: 83 W

Ballast: ECG

Protection Protection 

Designation labels: CE

Other operating numbers Other operating numbers 

Ambient temperature range: 14...95°F

Product data sheet
HENNING
5.903.2032.05
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Suitable for mounting heights from 4 to 5 metres for medium lighting requirements. - Luminaire glazing made of UV-stabilised impact

resistant clear textured polycarbonate - Luminaire canopy made of UV-stabilised impact resistant polycarbonate - Special reflector system

made of highest grade aluminium, polished and anodised, in order to direct the light and to protect against glare. - Holder for gear tray made of

cast aluminium, powder coated - Connection with adapter jack - Available powder coated in any RAL or DB colour as required – without

surcharge - Special pole ø 60 mm, please order separately (full range of poles see page 360 ff) 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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